Design Chainage

Length (L) Width Area
Owner's Name Village W) (LXW)
From To (In m)
(Inm) | (In sq. m)
SI No.

1 80500 16 | 80516 |[Sailuiy Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 15.976 0.400 6.390
2 80516 | 28 [ 80544 |Shal Kyndhiat Tuber Kmai Shnong 27.165 0.533 14.465
3 80544 39 | 80583 [Shal Kyndiat Tuber Kmai Shnong 31.013 0.860 26.671
4 80583 20 | 80603 |Tongen Sana Tuber Kmai Shnong 19.463 0.787 | 15.311
5 80603 18 | 80621 |Biangha Rynkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 18.128 0.690 12.508
6 80621 7 80628 |Nit Koi Tuber Kmai Shnong 7.474 0.670 5.008
7 80628 11 | 80639 |Shal Kyndiat Tuber Kmai Shnong 11.000 0.600 6.600
8 80639 27 | 80666 |Hiar Phawa Tuber Kmai Shnong 27.344 0.960 26.250
9 80666 34 | 80700 [Biangha Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 34.106 0.977 33.310
10 80700 32 | 80732 |Village Road Tuber Kmai Shnong 32.189 0.693 22.318
11 80732 30 [ 80762 |Je Shylla Tuber Kmai Shnong 30.734 0.343 10.552
12 80762 28 | 80790 |Phit Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 28.109 0.897 | 25.204
13 80790 17 | 80807 |Ol Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 16.969 0.790 | 13.406
14 80807 | 20 | 80827 [Milis Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 19.408 0.575 11.160
15 80827 14 | 80841 |Hian Phawa Tuber Kmai Shnong 17.882 0.800 14.306
16 80841 | 44 | 80885 [Toleong Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 51.430 0.565 | 29.058
17 80885 50 | 80935 |[Bnit Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 41.323 0.436 18.017
18 80935 35| 80970 |Yelo Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 35.088 0.358 | 12.544
19 80970 18 | 80988 |Raij Tubs Tuber Kmai Shnong 17.591 0.450 7.916
20 80988 17 | 81005 [Yelo Same Tuber Kmai Shnong 16.950 0.453 7.684
21 81005 22 | 81027 |Je Shylla Tuber Kmai Shnong 20.426 0.787 | 16.068
22 81027 | 16 | 81043 [Hoil Shylla Tuber Kmai Shnong 12.724 1.150 | 14.633
23 81043 | 42 | 81085 |[Je Shylla Tuber Kmai Shnong 28.239 0.625 | 17.649
24 81085 28 | 81113 |Yilomhi Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 4.734 1.210 5.728
25 81174 |327| 81501 |Book Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 232.167 | 2.372 | 550.700
26 81501 |220| 81721 |Skon Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 227.602 | 2.867 | 652.535
27 81721 |133| 81854 |Top Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 119.689 | 1.531 | 183.274
28 81854 | 130 81984 |Lytamhi Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 37.172 0.985 36.614




29 81984 | 123| 82107 |[Nine Rymdai Tuber Kmai Shnong 112.018 [ 0.988 | 110.674
30 82107 77 | 82184 [Rubina Kyndiat Tuber Kmai Shnong 78.535 1.805 | 141.756
31 82184 | 44 | 82228 [Yim Chyrmensh Tuber Kmai Shnong 45.259 1.570 71.057
32 82228 39 | 82267 [Reela Lyngdoh Tuber Kmai Shnong 40.199 0.797 32.025
33 82267 18 | 82285 |Prey Chyrmengh Tuber Kmai Shnong 18.893 0.503 9.509

34 82285 15 | 82300 |Michel Phawa Tuber Kmai Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

35 80500 63 | 80563 [Yim Chyrmang Tuber Kmai Shnong 70.139 1.330 93.285
36 80563 65 | 80628 |Sein Raij Tuber (club) Tuber Kmai Shnong 67.053 2.112 | 141.616
37 80628 34 | 80662 |Sar Rynkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 33.837 2.630 | 88.991
38 80662 40 | 80702 |Hair Phawa Tuber Kmai Shnong 40.618 2.183 88.649
39 80702 39 | 80741 |Primary Health Centre Tuber Kmai Shnong 38.230 1.848 70.630
40 80741 40 | 80781 |Village Road Tuber Kmai Shnong 39.735 0.750 29.801
41 80781 71 | 80852 |Wolpole Phawa Tuber Kmai Shnong 62.517 1.040 65.018
42 80852 25 | 80877 [Limda Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 20.581 1.035 21.301
43 80877 24 | 80901 |Humbair Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 22.731 0.527 11.972
44 80901 27 | 80928 |Nem Shin Tuber Kmai Shnong 27.417 0.410 11.241
45 80928 | 21 [ 80949 |Village Land Tuber Kmai Shnong 20.622 0.503 10.380
46 80949 15 | 80964 |[Je Shylla Tuber Kmai Shnong 14.479 0.417 6.033

47 80964 | 20 [ 80984 |Ram Rymbai Tuber Kmai Shnong 20.260 0.620 | 12.561
48 80984 15 | 80999 |Happy Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 12.013 0.455 5.466

49 80999 13 | 81012 |Surpailin Phawa Tuber Kmai Shnong 12.550 0.093 1.171

50 81012 10 | 81022 |Sar Rymbai Tuber Kmai Shnong 7.274 0.095 0.691

51 81022 10 | 81032 |Cotholi Charel Land Tuber Kmai Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

52 81032 14 | 81046 |Nime Rymbai Tuber Kmai Shnong 6.317 1.080 6.822

53 81046 54 | 81100 [Shitmom Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 59.879 1.254 75.088
54 81100 |117| 81217 | Happy Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 71.421 1.078 76.992
55 81217 |127| 81344 [Sar Rymbai Tuber Kmai Shnong 76.655 1.070 [ 82.021
56 81344 |151| 81495 |Sar Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 81.466 1.302 | 106.069
57 81535 | 261| 81796 |Sar Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 62.706 1.154 72.363
58 81796 |184| 81980 |Lytamhi Dkhar Tuber Kmai Shnong 93.289 0.661 61.704
59 82015 |100| 82115 |[Nine Rymdai Tuber Kmai Shnong 98.303 1.449 | 142.399
60 82115 |109| 82224 |Nire Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 105.030 [ 1.165 | 122.360
61 82224 38 | 82262 |Nire Ryngkhlem Tuber Kmai Shnong 37.243 1.963 73.120




62 82262 12 | 82274 |Shitmon Lingdoh Tuber Kmai Shnong 11.779 1.585 18.670
63 82274 26 | 82300 [Gobvial Keyndaih Tuber Kmai Shnong 24.567 1.640 40.290
64 82300 64 | 82364 [Michel Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
65 82364 86 [ 82450 |Reela Lyngdoh Kongong 37.224 0.543 20.225
66 82450 54 | 82504 [Rilda Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
67 82504 73 | 82577 [Reela Lyngdoh Kongong 7.210 0.205 1.478
68 82577 | 82 [ 82659 |Ple Kyndiat Kongong 82.377 1.493 | 122.948
69 82659 62 | 82721 [Nidawanki Phawa Kongong 64.252 0.740 47.546
70 82721 48 | 82769 [Sebel Phawa Kongong 47.485 0.548 25.998
71 82769 | 53 | 82822 [Rolly Koi Kongong 53.485 1.168 | 62.444
72 82822 ]108| 82930 ([Re Lyngdoh Kongong 107.892 [ 0.986 | 106.382
73 82930 | 113 83043 [Rolly Koi Kongong 53.366 0918 | 48.963
74 83075 66 | 83141 [Durban Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
75 83141 52 | 83193 |Ngeit Sana Kongong 51.691 1.348 | 69.697
76 83193 54 | 83247 |LepiSana Kongong 52.802 1.346 71.071
77 83247 | 76 | 83323 [Taw Phawa Kongong 25.767 0.633 16.319
78 83323 56 [ 83379 |Taw Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
79 83379 | 76 | 83455 [Moli Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
80 83455 59 | 83514 [Thul Lang Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
81 83554 | 46 | 83600 |Sebel Phawa Kongong 79.475 0.727 57.790
82 82300 | 78 | 82378 [Living Dkhar Kongong 77.286 0.405 | 31.301
83 82378 | 44 | 82422 [Living Dkhar Kongong 64.385 1.560 | 100.441
84 82422 53 | 82475 |Yim Chyrmang Kongong 17.427 1.365 23.788
85 82514 |111| 82625 |Yim Chyrmang Kongong 73.695 2.186 | 161.097
86 82625 | 137| 82762 [Reela Lynghdoh Kongong 134.051 | 0.788 | 105.677
87 82762 75 | 82837 [Reela Lynghdoh Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
88 82922 66 [ 82988 |Jied Sana Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
89 82988 | 91 | 83079 [Six Phawa Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000
90 83079 | 43 | 83122 [Nini Phawa Kongong 43.000 0.000 0.000
91 83122 25 | 83147 |[LipiSana Kongong 5.472 1.485 8.126
92 83147 | 35 | 83182 |LipiSana Kongong 95.363 1.265 | 120.634
93 83182 | 44 | 83226 [BiniSana Kongong 38.152 0.473 18.027
94 83226 32 | 83258 |Pre Dkhar Kongong 16.391 0.620 10.162




95 83258 33 | 83291 |BiniSana Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000

96 83291 |104| 83395 [BiniSana Kongong 0.000 0.000 0.000

97 83395 | 205 83600 |[Thirh Phawa Kongong 104.616 | 1.011 [ 105.812
98 83600 |156| 83756 |RalyKoi Wapung Shnong 37.583 0.550 20.671
99 83756 77 | 83833 |[Por Phawa Wapung Shnong 15.057 0.350 5.270

100 83833 80 [ 83913 [NgeitKoi Wapung Shnong 55.029 1.415 77.866
101 83992 11 | 84003 |Bol Sana Wapung Shnong 12.524 1.450 18.160
102 84003 9 84012 |Victoria Wapung Shnong 9.357 1.180 11.041
103 84012 11 | 84023 |Kto Dkhar Wapung Shnong 11.000 0.930 10.230
104 84023 16 | 84039 |[BIlif Dkhar Wapung Shnong 16.430 0.920 15.116
105 84039 22 | 84061 |An Dkhar Wapung Shnong 21.732 1.350 29.338
106 84061 52 | 84113 [Re Lyngdoh Wapung Shnong 24.542 1.613 39.594
107 84113 26 | 84139 [Kiang Phawa Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

108 84139 61 | 84200 [Phasmon Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

109 84200 31 | 84231 [Millenium Weigh Bridge Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

110 84231 32 | 84263 [Assam oil Petrol Pump Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

111 84263 30 | 84293 |[Bilsina Passah Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

112 84293 46 | 84339 |Roi Chyrmang Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000

113 84339 55 | 84394 |Last Phawa Wapung Shnong 54.957 0.787 | 43.233
114 84394 62 | 84456 [Yim Chyrmang Wapung Shnong 61.650 0.587 36.168
115 84456 73 | 84529 [Daily Nongtdu Wapung Shnong 26.060 0.460 11.988
116 84529 73 | 84602 [Daily Nongtdu Wapung Shnong 63.538 0.565 35.899
117 84602 | 105 84707 |Lita Ryngkhlem Wapung Shnong 46.325 0.308 | 14.245
118 84707 59 | 84766 [Rehiong Petrol Pump Wapung Shnong 58.497 0.634 [ 37.087
119 84766 | 50 | 84816 |Hs.dkhar Wapung Shnong 49.330 1.590 [ 78.435
120 84816 | 48 | 84864 |Embok Dkhar Wapung Shnong 47.887 2.038 [ 97.594
121 84864 49 | 84913 |Kune Ryngkhlem Wapung Shnong 49.714 2.010 99.925
122 84913 54 | 84967 |Embok Dkhar Wapung Shnong 57.106 1.358 77.569
123 84967 57 | 85024 [Molis Dkhar Wapung Shnong 56.889 1.581 89.966
124 85024 |143| 85167 |Molis Dkhar Wapung Shnong 143.365 | 1.114 | 159.673
125 85167 | 129 85296 [H.s Dkhar Wapung Shnong 21.364 1.845 | 39.417
126 85296 | 102] 85398 [Smoll Hill Wapung Shnong 57.830 0.414 | 23.942
127 85398 49 | 85447 |Bon Ryng Khrem Wapung Shnong 48.941 0.333 16.273




128 85447 17 | 85464 |Kongka Ryngkhlem Wapung Shnong 17.325 0.435 7.536
129 85464 29 | 85493 |Kongka Wapung Shnong 29.306 0.613 17.974
130 85493 42 | 85535 [Kangka Wapung Shnong 42.274 1.098 | 46.396
131 85535 60 | 85595 |Topas Lapasam Wapung Shnong 47.326 0.924 43.729
132 85595 |113| 85708 [Belywel Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
133 85800 50 | 85850 [Rihaka Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
134 85850 89 | 85939 |Sanki Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
135 85939 38 | 85977 |[Laibis Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
136 85977 | 43 | 86020 |Dira Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
137 86020 30 | 86050 [Kes Ryrslchlan Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
138 86068 20 | 86088 [Waping Shnap vdp land Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
139 86088 37 | 86125 [Prely Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
140 86125 75 | 86200 [Sainni Dkhar Jimi Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
141 86200 |128| 86328 |Prissila Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
142 86328 56 | 86384 |[Sili Rymlai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
143 86384 55 | 86439 [Wapung Circle Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
144 86439 40 | 86479 |Shimti Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
145 86479 35| 86514 [FootPath Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
146 86514 27 | 86541 [Phial Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
147 86541 54 | 86595 [Neh Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
148 86595 26 | 86621 [Pwd Internal Road Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
149 86621 8 86629 |Durka Rymgkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
150 86629 12 | 86641 |Kshoh Rymgkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
151 86641 7 86648 |Kos Ryngkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
152 86648 11 | 86659 |Ri Rymgkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
153 86659 26 | 86685 [Tomlis Rymgkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
154 86685 | 42 | 86727 |Ngial Rymgkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
155 86727 73 | 86800 [Thiarly Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
156 86800 65 | 86865 [Thiarly Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
157 86865 90 [ 86955 |Ro Lymdoh Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
158 86955 45 | 87000 |Lenda Lymdoh Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
159 83600 74 | 83674 [Roly Koi Wapung Shnong 33.573 0.693 23.249
160 83713 63 | 83776 |Roly Kai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000




161 83776 | 137 83913 |Roly Koi Wapung Shnong 49.804 0.583 29.052
162 83993 20 | 84013 [Prota Phawa Wapung Shnong 20.642 0.513 10.579
163 84013 11 | 84024 | Loannis Kyndai Wapung Shnong 10.775 0.980 10.560
164 84024 24 | 84048 [Khroo Kso Wapung Shnong 23.999 0.690 16.559
165 84048 35| 84083 [Pwd Road To Mukhailong |Wapung Shnong 35.378 0.178 6.297
166 84083 21 | 84104 |Kongky Keh Wapung Shnong 16.037 0.467 7.484
167 84104 | 10 | 84114 [WnKel Wapung Shnong 11.108 0.425 4.721
168 84114 13 | 84127 |Homphri Dkhar Wapung Shnong 13.100 0.440 5.764
169 84127 15 | 84142 |Weigh Bridge Wapung Shnong 15.390 0.830 12.774
170 84142 21 | 84163 |PiDkhar Wapung Shnong 19.903 1.310 26.073
171 84163 37 | 84200 [Thing Mon Dkhar Wapung Shnong 36.699 0.903 33.151
172 84200 | 185| 84385 |Bing Mon Dkhar Wapung Shnong 142.112 | 1.037 | 147.390
173 84385 |131| 84516 |Hs.phawa Wapung Shnong 114.127 | 0.897 | 102.388
174 | 84516 |114| 8ae30 |LainhiCoalenterprise Wapung Shnong 114.162 | 0.897 | 102.420
Weigh By
175 84630 68 | 84698 [Miss Inoro Dkhar Wapung Shnong 67.258 1.640 | 110.303
176 84698 | 100| 84798 |Daily Nongtdu Wapung Shnong 100.585 [ 0.707 71.080
177 84798 61 | 84859 [Daily Nongtdu Wapung Shnong 60.614 0.814 [ 49.340
178 84859 74 | 84933 |Preti Dkhar Wapung Shnong 61.123 0.723 44.161
179 84933 98 | 85031 [Phrong Shadap Wapung Shnong 48.878 1.530 74.783
180 85073 |160| 85233 |Wanboit Ryng Khlen Wapung Shnong 114942 | 1.317 | 151.340
181 | 85273 |127| 85400 L‘;‘;%Rymba‘ Commanity v ing Shnong 47.603 | 0.758 | 36.083
182 85400 73 | 85473 |[Kes Ryngkhlem Wapung Shnong 73.330 1.446 | 106.035
183 85473 68 | 85541 [Dobna Ryng Khlim Wapung Shnong 63.307 1.114 | 70.524
184 85541 59 | 85600 [Bos Lapasam Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
185 85600 36 | 85636 |[Biangmom Okhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
186 85677 | 95 | 85772 |[Thiamgmon Dkhar Wapung Shnong 35.057 0.973 34.122
187 85772 72 | 85844 [Poimon Ryngkhlem Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
188 85844 | 45 | 85889 |lop Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
189 85889 23 | 85912 |Bret Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
190 85912 20 | 85932 |[Jan Bom Seangshan Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000




191 85932 39 | 85971 [Neh Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
192 85971 29 | 86000 [KongKa Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
193 86073 39 | 86112 [Biha Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
194 86161 8 86169 [Bihi Rymbai Morcy Dkhar |Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
195 86169 12 | 86181 |Durka Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
196 86181 19 | 86200 |Thih Dkhar Foot Path Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
197 86200 58 | 86258 |[Klis Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
198 86258 23 | 86281 [Kynrit Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
199 86281 55 | 86336 [Klis Dkhar Foot Path Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
200 86336 30 | 86366 [Haida Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
201 86366 27 | 86393 [Pheil Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
202 86393 52 | 86445 |Syaid Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
203 86445 20 | 86465 [Shimta Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
204 86465 11 | 86476 |SemiRymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
205 86476 19 | 86495 |0ld Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
206 86495 58 | 86553 [Jrep Rymbai Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
207 86553 |118| 86671 |Pwd Internal Road Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
208 86671 | 165| 86836 |Village Land Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
209 86836 58 | 86894 |[Rilinda Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
210 86894 | 45 [ 86939 |Prissda Dkhar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
211 86939 24 | 86963 [Selinda Phawa Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
212 86963 37 | 87000 |Airis Dichar Wapung Shnong 0.000 0.000 0.000
213 87000 4 87004 |Airsdkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
214 87004 5 87009 [Mody Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
215 87009 11 | 87020 |Pleasmon Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
216 87020 11 | 87031 |Saphalony Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
217 87031 17 | 87048 |Kotdis Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
218 87048 14 | 87062 |Hanida Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
219 87062 25 | 87087 [Koldis Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
220 | 87087 | 21| 87108 [J0PhaDkharPhaily Wapung Skur 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
Ryngkhlem
221 87108 13 | 87121 |Damon Ryngkhlem Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000




222 87121 12 | 87133 |Phimai Ryngkhlem Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
223 87133 12 | 87145 |Phraide Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
224 87145 21 | 87166 |Wapuna Pc Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
225 87166 | 44 | 87210 |Trcilymon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
226 87210 | 42 [ 87252 |Bithil Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
227 87252 22 | 87274 [Taidimon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
228 87274 11 | 87285 |Sislymon Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
229 87285 13 | 87298 [Elkres Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
230 87298 13 | 87311 |Diris Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
231 87311 12 | 87323 [Merijan Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
232 87352 53 | 87405 [Winterbon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
233 | 87405 | 40 | 87445 ‘S’\}’lifl‘;ns Village Darbor 1 ing Skur 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
234 87445 16 | 87461 |Wh Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
235 87472 8 87480 |Bithil Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
236 87480 17 | 87497 |Nosting Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
237 87497 | 28 | 87525 [Shatbha Ryngkhlem Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
238 87525 43 | 87568 |Shaly Ryngkhlem Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
239 87568 39 [ 87607 |Beltial Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
240 87607 9 87616 |Syaidmon Phawa Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
241 87616 11 [ 87627 |Stianly Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
242 87627 17 | 87644 |Lovely Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
243 87644 | 23 | 87667 [Rimon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
244 87667 36 | 87703 [Layrsoi Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
245 87703 30 | 87733 |Phial Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
246 87733 26 | 87759 [Droly Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
247 87759 24 | 87783 |Pildrik Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
248 87783 33 | 87816 |[Jelnis Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
249 87816 33 | 87849 [Rosida Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
250 87849 61 | 87910 [Daiamon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
251 87910 37 | 87947 |Mih Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
252 87947 24 | 87971 |[Syaid Mon Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
253 87971 | 40 | 88011 [Auh Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000




254 88011 36 | 88047 [Syaid Phawa Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
255 88047 32 | 88079 |[Tesland Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
256 | 88079 | 33| 88112 Singh Ryngkhlem 1y, 1o Skur 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
Daicamon Senghshai
257 88112 37 | 88149 |Seily Ryngkhlem Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
258 88149 33 | 88182 [Breiue Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
259 88182 37 | 88219 |[Lyelia Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
260 88219 | 78 | 88297 [Theely Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
261 88297 | 51 | 88348 [Phaidly Mon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
262 88348 44 | 88392 |Alrish Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
263 88392 62 | 88454 |Tharly Ryngkhlem Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
264 88454 35 | 88489 |Wopany C.n.i Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
265 88489 26 | 88515 |[Bithil Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
266 88515 23 | 88538 |Theily Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
267 88538 62 | 88600 |WhbniSenghshai Wapung Skur 9.766 1.460 14.258
268 87000 7 87007 |Tnger Phawa Wapung Skur 7.000 1.435 10.045
269 87007 6 87013 [Wh Phawa Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
270 87013 7 87020 |Heldis Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
271 87020 12 | 87032 |Rani Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
272 87032 19 | 87051 |Sunita Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
273 | 87051 | 39 | 87090 ‘é‘l’ﬁ‘éﬁg Presbylerian Wapung Skur 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
274 87090 | 30 [ 87120 |[Stely Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
275 87120 29 | 87149 [Shngian Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
276 87149 | 31 | 87180 |[Tilda Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
277 87180 | 26 | 87206 [Piris Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
278 87206 | 42 | 87248 [Sanki Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
279 87248 | 36 | 87284 [Piwrityl Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
280 87284 | 26 | 87310 [Liewh Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
281 87310 17 | 87327 |Lusthreeda Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
282 87327 18 | 87345 |Repori Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
283 87345 34 | 87379 |[Telty Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000




Phahdakaru Senghshai

284 87379 33 | 87412 . Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
Senghshai
285 87412 40 | 87452 |Rashiba Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
286 87452 30 | 87482 [Lakmon Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
287 87482 26 | 87508 [Klurmon Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
288 87508 17 | 87525 |rina Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
289 87525 18 | 87543 |presly dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
290 87543 18 | 87561 |Taidimon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
291 87561 23 | 87584 [Bethil Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
292 87584 38 | 87622 [Taidimon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
293 87622 38 | 87660 |[Jingneil Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
294 87660 54 | 87714 |Kam Mon Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
295 87714 71 | 87785 |[Boltis Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
296 87785 62 | 87847 |Droly Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
297 87847 | 41 | 87888 [Moopynlan Lp School Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
298 87888 49 | 87937 |Prosly Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
299 87937 | 69 | 88006 [Teslay Rymbai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
300 88006 | 53 | 88059 [Aul Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
301 88059 | 45 [ 88104 |Brewal Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
302 88104 | 110| 88214 ([Mih Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
303 88214 | 76 | 88290 [Mih Dkhar Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
304 88290 50 | 88340 [Pallamon Thgh Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
305 88340 24 | 88364 |Daicamon Hingh Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
306 88364 28 | 88392 |[Sino Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
307 88392 | 47 | 88439 |Hiris Senghshai Wapung Skur 0.000 0.000 0.000
308 88439 |161| 88600 | Nossenghshai Wapung Skur 36.065 1.125 40.573
309 88600 38 | 88638 |Bithid Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
310 88638 39 | 88677 [Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
311 88677 | 34 | 88711 |Hum Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
312 88711 14 | 88725 |Yop Shylla Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
313 88725 18 | 88743 |Yiar Shylla Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
314 88743 18 | 88761 |Jerly Ryngkhlem Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
315 88761 18 | 88779 |Koren Chyrmong Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000




316 88779 | 21 | 88800 [Ston Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
317 88800 | 40 | 88840 ([Phren & Hkar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
318 88840 | 71 | 88911 [AlmaPhawa Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
319 88911 76 | 88987 |Albina Kyndait Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
320 88987 | 42 | 89029 [Ram Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
321 89029 | 38 | 89067 [Ram Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
322 89067 | 41 | 89108 [Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
323 89108 | 44 | 89152 [Phida Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
324 89152 29 | 89181 |Helarius Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
325 89181 27 | 89208 |Ram Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
326 89208 | 65 | 89273 [Phida Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
327 89273 54 [ 89327 |Che Shylla Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
328 89327 | 45 | 89372 |Maina Chyomang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
329 89372 26 | 89398 [Biroda Chyomang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
330 89398 20 | 89418 [Desh Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
331 89418 16 | 89434 |Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
332 89434 15 [ 89449 |Morly Ryngkhlem Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
333 89449 17 | 89466 |Bhalang Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
334 89466 | 24 | 89490 [Mem Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
335 89490 19 | 89509 |Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
336 89509 | 22 | 89531 [Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
337 89531 25 [ 89556 |Bonifas Shylla Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
338 89556 | 22 [ 89578 |[Nil Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
339 89578 | 32 | 89610 [Wering Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
340 89610 | 50 [ 89660 |[Shim Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
341 89660 | 59 | 89719 |[Je Phawa Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
342 89719 | 55 | 89774 [Modil Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
343 89774 59 | 89833 [Ram Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
344 89833 | 80 [ 89913 |Lam Phawa Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
345 89913 65 [ 89978 |Sbil Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
346 89978 | 124 90102 |Philip Pala Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
347 90102 66 [ 90168 |Bonifas Shylla Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
348 90168 | 143 90311 |[Helen Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000




349 90311 | 107 90418 |[Kwe Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
350 90418 | 59 | 90477 [Jubly Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
351 90477 58 | 90535 |[Lam Phawa Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
352 90535 72 | 90607 [Denes Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
353 90607 | 63 [ 90670 [Phil Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
354 90670 | 81 | 90751 ([Neh Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
355 90751 51 | 90802 |Neh Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
356 88600 | 26 | 88626 [Darling Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
357 88626 | 38 | 88664 |[Tingnos Ryngkhlem Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
358 88664 94 [ 88758 [khadduh Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
359 | 88758 | 83 | 88841 g‘l’("}?aion Plan Darleel Mookhep 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
360 88841 | 88 | 88929 [Duelsu Phawa Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
361 88929 58 | 88987 [Dohlom Ryngkhlem Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
362 88987 | 64 | 89051 [loh Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
363 89051 63 | 89114 |Bethil Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
364 89114 | 61 [ 89175 |Skem Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
365 89175 43 | 89218 |Koren Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
366 89218 | 34 | 89252 [LotChyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
367 89252 20 | 89272 [Wan Biang Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
368 89272 19 | 89291 |Bud Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
369 89291 14 | 89305 |Maya Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
370 89305 13 | 89318 [WiChyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
371 89318 18 | 89336 [Sapha Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
372 89336 | 12 | 89348 |[Bhayis Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
373 89348 | 22 | 89370 [AiSenghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
374 89370 | 32 | 89402 [Keling Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
375 89402 20 | 89422 |[Toris Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
376 89422 25 | 89447 |Roi Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
377 89447 | 27 | 89474 [Love Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
378 89474 | 25 | 89499 [Bhalang Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
379 89499 16 | 89515 |Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
380 89515 19 | 89534 |Skem Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000




381 89534 | 24 | 89558 |[Sil Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
382 89558 | 48 | 89606 [Ke Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
383 89606 | 43 | 89649 [Belhil Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
384 89649 | 33 | 89682 [Stan Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
385 89682 32 | 89714 |Gonesh Syad Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
386 89714 | 34 | 89748 [Phida Rymbai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
387 89748 | 48 [ 89796 |Albinus Nongtdu Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
388 89796 | 63 | 89859 [Sbil Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
389 89859 60 | 89919 [Denis Senghshai Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
390 89919 | 37 | 89956 [Sole Suja Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
391 89956 | 36 | 89992 [Ste Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
392 89992 31 | 90023 [Kwe Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
393 90023 35 [ 90058 |Sbil Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
394 90058 | 33 | 90091 ([Kamai Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
395 90091 37 | 90128 |Thik Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
396 90128 | 54 | 90182 [Modil Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
397 90182 | 45 | 90227 [Ram Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
398 90227 | 35| 90262 [SampliPala Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
399 90262 | 46 | 90308 [Kwe Chyrmang Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
400 90308 | 23 | 90331 ([Baphael Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
401 90331 68 [ 90399 |Rophinus Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
402 90399 | 65| 90464 [Heler Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
403 90464 | 40 | 90504 [Topas Lapasam Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
404 90504 | 37 | 90541 [Jubly Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
405 90541 55 [ 90596 | Phrai Dkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
406 90596 | 46 | 90642 [ThiDkhar Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
407 90642 | 48 | 90690 [Shibun Lyngdoh Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
408 90690 | 55| 90745 [PhaiShylla Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
409 90745 54 [ 90799 |Philip Sympli Mookhep 0.000 0.000 0.000
410 90800 | 61 | 90861 ([School Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
411 90861 | 126| 90987 [Neh Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
412 90987 | 133| 91120 [Fire Brieade Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
413 91120 47 | 91167 |Fire Brieade Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000




414 91167 | 38 | 91205 [Drit Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000

415 | 91205 | 34 | 91239 ];;’;z’t“on Dkhar Lood Lad Rymbai 24329 | 0.707 | 17.192
416 91310 | 61 | 91371 [Bok Phawa Dkhar Lad Rymbai 59.551 1.563 | 93.098
417 91371 30 | 91401 |Se Senghshai Lad Rymbai 29.380 1.353 39.761
418 91401 | 24 | 91425 [Phem Rymbai Lad Rymbai 24.451 1.177 | 28.771
419 91425 24 | 91449 |Anita Senghshai Lad Rymbai 23.757 1.503 35.715
420 91449 | 23 | 91472 [Jobly Mon Dkhar Lad Rymbai 22.276 1.530 | 34.082
421 91472 16 91488 |Hitmon Phawa Lad Rymbai 16.616 0.850 14.124
422 91488 | 16 | 91504 [Vini Dkhar-Aily Dkhar Lad Rymbai 16.184 0.640 | 10.358
423 91504 18 [ 91522 |Ngl Dkhar Lad Rymbai 18.242 0.855 15.597
424 91522 14 | 91536 |Tilda Shylla Lad Rymbai 13.968 1.020 | 14.247
425 91536 15 | 91551 |Bonty Chyrmang Lad Rymbai 15.707 0.170 2.670

426 91551 16 | 91567 [Selina Rymbai Lad Rymbai 14.963 0.297 4.439

427 91567 16 91583 |Kolet Dkhar Lad Rymbai 15.521 0.465 7.217

428 91583 17 | 91600 |Bhalag Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000

429 91600 | 79 | 91679 [Trelis Senghshai Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000

430 91679 | 48 | 91727 [Bhelay Dkhar Lad Rymbai 13.618 0.450 6.128

431 91727 | 23 | 91750 [Shai Phawa Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000

432 91819 | 64 | 91883 [Deblis Dkhar Lad Rymbai 59.274 0.866 | 51.331
433 91883 | 80 | 91963 [Pledis Suer Lad Rymbai 82.004 1.366 | 111.994
434 91963 | 58 | 92021 [Milin Dkhar Lad Rymbai 60.247 2.156 | 129.893
435 92021 44 92065 |Drosila Dkhar Lad Rymbai 44.442 2427 | 107.846
436 92065 | 30 | 92095 [Chai-phawa Lad Rymbai 29.787 2.257 | 67.219
437 92095 26 92121 |Amos Dkhar Lad Rymbai 26.208 2.290 60.016
438 92121 | 38 | 92159 [Chai-phawa Lad Rymbai 33.497 0.758 | 25.391
439 92159 | 31| 92190 [No-phawa Lad Rymbai 27.386 2.303 | 63.056
440 92190 | 27 | 92217 |[Coming- Tlang Lad Rymbai 25.080 1.648 | 41.319
441 92217 21 92238 |Simon Senghshai Lad Rymbai 21.619 0.656 14.182
442 92238 | 20 | 92258 [Sai Phawa Lad Rymbai 21.061 0.650 | 13.690
443 92258 | 20 | 92278 [Mey-tlong Lad Rymbai 20.097 0.997 | 20.030
444 92278 | 17 | 92295 [Bok-Ksoo Lad Rymbai 17.956 1.813 | 32.560
445 92295 | 20 | 92315 [Toly- Ksoo Lad Rymbai 20.417 2.133 | 43.556




446 92315 20 [ 92335 |Pres Dkhar Lad Rymbai 19.679 1.920 | 37.784
447 92335 19 | 92354 [Driet Dkhar Lad Rymbai 19.679 1.520 | 29.912
448 92354 | 25| 92379 [Niny Dkhar Lad Rymbai 26.204 1.027 | 26.903
449 92379 13 | 92392 |Yo Phawa Lad Rymbai 29.935 1.125 | 33.677
450 92392 38 [ 92430 |Tolli Phawa Lad Rymbai 14.003 0.410 5.741
451 72505 41 | 72546 |Keyboy Phawa Lad Rymbai 43.142 1.305 56.300
452 72553 40 | 72593 [Efulgency Phawa Lad Rymbai 41.272 1.886 77.839
453 72593 | 44 | 72637 |[YoPhawa Lad Rymbai 44.347 2.755 | 122.176
454 72637 63 | 72700 [Mol Phawa Lad Rymbai 59.189 1.659 98.169
455 90800 | 70 | 90870 [Missus Suphi Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
456 90870 | 95 [ 90965 [India Oil Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
457 90965 65 [ 91030 |Koneka Phawa Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
458 91064 | 27 | 91091 ([Neh Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
459 91091 28 [ 91119 |Kobris Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
460 91119 22 | 91141 |[Ditimon Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
461 91141 9 91150 |[Kobris Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
462 91194 | 26 | 91220 |[Dfamon Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
463 91220 | 64 | 91284 [Se Senghshai Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
464 91284 | 50 | 91334 [Pthil Senghshai Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
465 91334 58 | 91392 [Donusit Senghshai Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
466 91392 61 [ 91453 |Friday Dkhar Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
467 91453 | 82 | 91535 [Jobly Dkhar Lad Rymbai 34.638 1.517 | 52.534
468 91535 52 | 91587 |Bhalag Dkhar Lad Rymbai 51.005 1.063 | 54.193
469 91587 | 32 | 91619 [Diwing Dkhar Lad Rymbai 32.125 0.735 | 23.612
470 91619 | 25 | 91644 [Bhalar Dkhar Lad Rymbai 25.285 0913 | 23.073
471 91644 | 27 | 91671 [Poilut Chyrmang Lad Rymbai 30.444 1.215 | 36.989
472 91671 27 | 91698 [Rupaia Chyrmang Lad Rymbai 30.247 0.818 24.727
473 91698 | 22 | 91720 [Pinly Chyrmang Lad Rymbai 22.289 1.167 | 26.004
474 91720 32 | 91752 |Mongur Phawa Lad Rymbai 12.403 0.565 7.001
475 91752 40 | 91792 |Chelis Chyrmang Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
476 91870 30 | 91900 |Bar Dkhar Lad Rymbai 30.701 1.117 | 34.283
477 91900 | 43 | 91943 ([Rodalin Dkhar Lad Rymbai 42.655 2.120 | 90.429
478 91943 34 | 91977 |Donush Senghshai Lad Rymbai 35.950 1.160 | 41.702




479 91977 27 | 92004 |Worish Dkhar Lad Rymbai 5.381 0.745 4.009
480 92004 29 | 92033 [Donush Senghshai Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
481 92128 | 20 | 92148 [Yorish Sympli Lad Rymbai 22.599 2.468 | 55.763
482 92148 11 | 92159 |[Bud Chyrmang Lad Rymbai 12.183 2.565 | 31.249
483 92159 11 | 92170 [Ram Ksoo Lad Rymbai 13.278 1.665 | 22.108
484 92170 | 20 | 92190 [Jiwel Swer Lad Rymbai 0.000 0.000 0.000
485 92190 | 27 | 92217 [Thidkhar Lad Rymbai 28.286 0.888 | 25.104
486 92217 | 18 | 92235 [Play-swer Lad Rymbai 17.235 1.700 | 29.300
487 92235 30 | 92265 |Tew-Phawa Lad Rymbai 29.169 1.793 | 52.310
488 92265 | 41 | 92306 |[Sil Dkhar Lad Rymbai 29.917 1.100 | 32.909
489 92306 53 | 92359 |[living stone phawa Lad Rymbai 29.410 0.630 18.528
490 92359 | 78 | 92437 [Dop-swer Lad Rymbai 76.416 0.887 | 67.756
491 92445 60 | 92505 |Dinush Senghshai Lad Rymbai 63.927 1.033 66.005
492 92551 | 40 | 92591 [Yo-phawa Lad Rymbai 39.965 0.893 | 35.669
493 92630 70 | 92700 [efulgency phawa Lad Rymbai 74.396 2.276 | 169.325
494 92700 | 193] 92893 [Pledis Swer Dkhiah West 196.555 [ 0.851 | 167.212
495 92893 |136| 93029 [Daplin Swer Dkhiah West 138.928 | 0.771 [ 107.129
496 93029 | 77 | 93106 ([Wisely Born Swer Dkhiah West 76.728 0.632 | 48.467
497 93106 | 57 [ 93163 |lohlang Dkhar Dkhiah West 55.045 0.852 | 46.880
498 93163 55 [ 93218 |Biang Phawa Dkhiah West 54.467 0.938 | 51.090
499 93218 | 87 | 93305 |[Miswer Dkhiah West 83.266 1.007 | 83.821
500 93305 | 130| 93435 ([Nini Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
501 93435 71 | 93506 |Nini Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
502 93506 | 61 | 93567 [ShitSwer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
503 93567 | 154 93721 |Rejoy Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
504 93721 | 49 | 93770 [Krian Dkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
505 93797 | 36 | 93833 |[Krian Dkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
506 93833 28 | 93861 |Mol Pkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
507 93861 37 | 93898 |Riewmon Pkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
508 93898 | 35| 93933 [Phrem Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
509 93933 28 | 93961 |oliwa Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
510 93961 24 | 93985 |Aibok Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
511 93985 24 | 94009 |MaraPhawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000




512 94009 35| 94044 |Phrem Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
513 94044 | 24 | 94068 [Shaniah Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
514 94068 24 | 94092 |Pilmon Sana Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
515 94092 38 [ 94130 |Club Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
516 94130 44 | 94174 [Gresia Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
517 94174 | 50 | 94224 [Albok Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
518 94224 | 28 | 94252 |[Rynsuk Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
519 94252 26 | 94278 |Rynsuk Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
520 94278 37 | 94315 |Nicorep Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
521 94315 47 | 94362 |simingshone phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
522 94362 | 44 | 94406 |[mol phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
523 94406 | 30 | 94436 |[jiven swer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
524 94436 | 39 | 94475 [stanlind phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
525 94475 24 | 94499 |potty phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
526 94499 | 47 [ 94546 |neh phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
527 94546 | 90 | 94636 [Neh Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
528 94680 75 | 94755 |Sbuh Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
529 94755 39 [ 94794 |Pandor Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
530 94794 | 53 | 94847 [Julia Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
531 94847 | 64 | 94911 ([Mol Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
532 94911 56 | 94967 |Mol Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
533 94967 | 83 | 95050 [Lovely Dkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
534 95050 70 | 95120 |Ber Dkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
535 95120 | 80 | 95200 ([Ber Dkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
536 92700 |145| 92845 [Pledis Swer Dkhiah West 139.839 | 1.753 | 245.068
537 92845 | 192| 93037 [Daplin Swer Dkhiah West 190.560 | 1.530 | 291.557
538 93037 | 136 93173 |[Shit Swer Dkhiah West 137.111 | 0.962 [ 131.855
539 93173 52 | 93225 |Miswer Dkhiah West 52.380 0.670 | 35.095
540 93225 57 | 93282 |Glad Phawa Dkhiah West 57.283 0.678 | 38.838
541 93282 93 | 93375 |Living Stine Phawa Dkhiah West 19.136 1.105 | 21.145
542 93375 93 | 93468 [Miswer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
543 93468 57 | 93525 |Elswer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
544 93525 79 | 93604 |Jiren Swer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000




545 93604 | 121| 93725 |Jiren Swer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
546 93725 |102| 93827 [Miswer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
547 93827 | 58 [ 93885 |Alit Dkhar Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
548 93885 30 [ 93915 |Bili Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
549 93915 64 | 93979 |Maya Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
550 93979 | 94 | 94073 [Ralti Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
551 94073 81 | 94154 |Maya Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
552 94154 | 72 | 94226 [Priska Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
553 94269 31 | 94300 |Belty Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
554 94300 65 [ 94365 |Jirenswer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
555 94365 | 49 [ 94414 |Syrpan Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
556 94414 | 47 | 94461 [Pylang Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
557 94461 | 42 | 94503 |[Glob Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
558 94503 31 [ 94534 |Mol Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
559 94534 | 66 [ 94600 |Lisi Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
560 94615 | 40 | 94655 [Shili Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
561 94655 26 | 94681 |Rejy Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
562 94681 69 [ 94750 |Mara Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
563 94750 |110| 94860 |[Mara Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
564 94860 73 | 94933 |Patti Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
565 94933 | 49 | 94982 [Maya Phawa Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
566 94982 35 [ 95017 |Blnongtda Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
567 95017 | 53 [ 95070 [Pledis Swer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
568 95070 | 83 | 95153 [Plediswer Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
569 95153 | 47 | 95200 [W.k. Majat Dkhiah West 0.000 0.000 0.000
570 95200 36 [ 95236 |Shai Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
571 95236 | 25 | 95261 [Lovely Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
572 95261 21 | 95282 [Bernodeth Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
573 95282 21 | 95303 |Abok Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
574 95303 32 [ 95335 |Shitdkhar Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
575 95335 | 43 | 95378 [Engela Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
576 95378 45 | 95423 |Biang Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
577 95423 51 | 95474 |Engela Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000




578 95474 64 | 95538 |Clara Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
579 95538 73 | 95611 |Shia Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
580 95611 59 | 95670 |Elara Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
581 95670 49 | 95719 |Arbi Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
582 95719 73 | 95792 |Riti Dkhar Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
583 95792 60 | 95852 [Borin Shadep Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
584 95879 21 | 95900 |Pdiang Hong Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
585 95900 19 | 95919 |Bud Chyrmang Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
586 95919 28 | 95947 |Nowel Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
587 95947 22 | 95969 |TaNongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
588 95969 8 95977 |[Kol Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
589 95977 10 | 95987 |Neh Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
590 95987 10 | 95997 |Newmon Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
591 95997 11 [ 96008 | Rina Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
592 96008 15 | 96023 [Klin Swer Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
593 96023 15 | 96038 |Thrisia Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
594 96038 25 | 96063 |Leky Kyadait Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
595 96063 29 | 96092 |Shida Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
596 96092 37 | 96129 |[Sara Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
597 96129 31 | 96160 |Shai Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
598 96160 18 | 96178 [|Pati Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
599 96178 21 | 96199 |Hon Bareh Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
600 96199 34 | 96233 |Police Station Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
601 96233 39 | 96272 |Phan Dkhar Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
602 96272 34 | 96306 |Julia Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
603 96306 46 | 96352 |Elkat Shadap Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
604 96352 50 | 96402 |Krin Pala Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
605 96402 23 | 96425 |Kria Dkhar Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
606 96425 10 | 96435 |Lugina Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
607 96435 12 | 96447 |Sai Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
608 96447 10 | 96457 |Lugina Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
609 96457 7 96464 |Catholic Mission Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
610 96464 13 | 96477 |Phrang Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000




611 96477 | 23 | 96500 |Lugina Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
612 95200 17 | 95217 |Ple Swer Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
613 95217 20 | 95237 |Kyrhan Kynriam Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
614 95237 | 20 | 95257 [Engele Dkhar Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
615 95257 | 22 | 95279 ([Bel Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
616 95279 | 24 | 95303 [Shit Lamarong Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
617 95303 26 [ 95329 |Blis Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
618 95329 | 33 | 95362 [Latmon Pajat Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
619 95362 19 [ 95381 |Miss Laknongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
620 95381 13 | 95394 [Teibor Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
621 95394 | 25 [ 95419 |Wel Come Dkhar Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
622 95419 | 37 | 95456 [Blessila Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
623 95456 | 31 | 95487 [Ibok Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
624 95487 | 31 | 95518 [Sukmon Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
625 95518 | 46 | 95564 |[Ra Lamurong Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
626 95564 | 65 | 95629 [Shai Phawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
627 95629 | 96 | 95725 |[Blis Monglda Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
628 95725 82 [ 95807 [Maxdaling Monglda Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
629 95807 | 71 | 95878 [AnaPhawa Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
630 95878 | 63 | 95941 [Nerila Pala Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
631 95941 | 49 | 95990 [Miss Greci Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
632 95990 26 | 96016 [Cornalia Nongda Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
633 96016 | 17 | 96033 |[Engela Dkhar Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
634 96033 18 | 96051 [Rodit Sutnga Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
635 96051 23 | 96074 |Bud Chyrmang Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
636 96074 | 30 | 96104 [Clara Swer Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
637 96104 | 34 | 96138 [Phailinmon Siagh Sai Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
638 96138 | 36 | 96174 [Emelda Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
639 96174 | 30 | 96204 [Phailiamon Siaghsai Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
640 96204 | 64 | 96268 [Hum Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
641 96268 | 71 | 96339 [Kol Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
642 96339 | 35| 96374 [Ritalis Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
643 96374 | 41 | 96415 [Neril Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000




644 96415 39 | 96454 |Kol Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
645 96454 | 24 | 96478 [Mele Nongtdu Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
646 96478 22 | 96500 |Catholic Mission Dkhiah East 0.000 0.000 0.000
647 96500 | 47 | 96547 [Arbina Shalla Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
648 96547 16 | 96563 |Martha Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
649 96563 29 [ 96592 |Shai Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
650 96592 32 | 96624 |Sbi Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
651 96624 10 | 96634 |Victoria Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
652 96634 10 [ 96644 |Nele Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
653 96644 13 | 96657 |Frce Rymbai Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
654 96657 17 | 96674 |Rol Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
655 96674 | 42 | 96716 |Angela Hyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
656 96716 56 | 96772 |[Sirli Hyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
657 96772 47 | 96819 |Powerstor Sympli Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
658 96819 40 | 96859 |Rian Lyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
659 96859 | 40 | 96899 [Pding Tlong Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
660 96899 31 | 96930 |Klin Hyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
661 96930 24 | 96954 [Kaviry Hyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
662 96954 | 24 | 96978 |[Thynda Passoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
663 96978 25 | 97003 [Kaving Lyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
664 97003 23 | 97026 |Pealy Lyngdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
665 97026 74 | 97100 [Plesimai Borch Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
666 96500 14 | 96514 |Lutmon Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
667 96514 11 | 96525 |Lutmon Pohlong Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
668 96525 11 | 96536 |MiSwer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
669 96536 14 | 96550 [Emli Sympli Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
670 96550 16 | 96566 |Rose Rymbai Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
671 96566 17 | 96583 |Efulgeng Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
672 96583 18 | 96601 |Jiry Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
673 96601 28 [ 96629 |Mery Shylla Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
674 96629 20 | 96649 |Thalda Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
675 96649 8 96657 |Poulstor Symbai Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
676 96657 10 | 96667 |Kle Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000




677 96667 8 96675 [Homebok Barehe Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
678 96675 8 96683 |Patty Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
679 96683 10 | 96693 |Pally Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
680 96693 16 | 96709 |Rongbahduh Khongdoh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
681 96709 13 | 96722 |[Lie Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
682 96722 11 | 96733 |Nowel Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
683 96733 11 | 96744 |[Jiren Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
684 96744 | 20 | 96764 [Shanioh Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
685 96764 17 | 96781 |Tipsngi Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
686 96781 7 96788 |Phychek Borch Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
687 96788 9 96797 [Craaymai Sumer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
688 96797 | 10 | 96807 [Teibor Sympli Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
689 96807 15 | 96822 |Martha Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
690 96822 17 | 96839 |Violet Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
691 96839 13 | 96852 |Kwirin Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
692 96852 13 | 96865 |George Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
693 96865 12 | 96877 |Phrily Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
694 96877 | 10 | 96887 [Bud Chyrmang Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
695 96887 7 96894 [Homebok Bareh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
696 96894 8 96902 [Mora Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
697 96902 17 | 96919 |Robert Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
698 96919 17 | 96936 |Kla Rymbai Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
699 96936 | 11 | 96947 [Komai Dkhar Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
700 96947 | 12 | 96959 [Eling Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
701 96959 8 96967 [Shoniah Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
702 96967 7 96974 |Pally Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
703 96974 | 10 | 96984 [la Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
704 96984 16 | 97000 |[Klan Tlang Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
705 97000 13 | 97013 |Vinijuh Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
706 97013 8 97021 |leit Bha Nongtdu Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
707 97021 9 97030 [Siurian Bareh Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
708 97030 12 | 97042 |Nowel Phawa Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
709 97042 10 [ 97052 |Simai Rymbai Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000




710 97052 10 | 97062 |Jublis Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
711 97062 8 97070 |[Bel Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
712 97070 13 | 97083 |Mon Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
713 97083 17 | 97100 |[Le Swer Khliehriat West 0.000 0.000 0.000
714 97100 | 32 | 97132 ([Paly Phawa Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
715 97132 23 | 97155 [Beangmon Sympli Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
716 97155 24 | 97179 |Thomon Nongtdu Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
717 97179 | 17 | 97196 [Homebok Bareh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
718 97196 | 20 | 97216 [Mon Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
719 97216 | 19 | 97235 [Pwd Compus Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
720 97235 | 21 | 97256 [Wanki Bareh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
721 97256 | 33 | 97289 [WankiBareh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
722 97289 | 23 | 97312 [Wailad Tlang Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
723 97312 14 | 97326 |Margarelh Shylla Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
724 97326 | 13 | 97339 [Paly Phawa Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
725 97339 | 13 | 97352 [Koit Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
726 97352 13 | 97365 |Serila Shylla Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
727 97365 12 | 97377 |Klara Rymbai Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
728 97377 | 19 | 97396 [Hombartar Nongtdu Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
729 97396 24 | 97420 [Khlidriat East Parking Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
730 97420 | 20 | 97440 [De Rymbai Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
731 | 97440 | 18| 974sg |KhliehriatEastVillageland )y, b ooe pase 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
732 | 97458 | 15 | 97473 |KbliehriatEastVillageland ), b ooe past 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
733 97473 17 | 97490 |Angila Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
734 97490 | 14 | 97504 [Nidawan Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
735 97504 11 | 97515 |Thiadora Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
736 97515 10 | 97525 |Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
737 97525 12 | 97537 |Kebina Bareh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
738 97537 | 17 | 97554 [Fine Bareh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
739 97554 14 | 97568 |Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
740 97568 | 11 | 97579 [Heling Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000




741 97579 10 [ 97589 |Heling Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
7472 97589 12 | 97601 |[Titus Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
743 97601 15 [ 97616 |Helina Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
744 97616 18 | 97634 [Mon Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
745 97634 | 24 | 97658 |Benjanui Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
746 97658 21 | 97679 [Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
747 97679 23 | 97702 |Jsidora Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
748 97702 38 | 97740 [Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
749 97740 | 43 | 97783 [Ngaid Ksih Khliehriat East 41.592 0.644 | 26.785
750 97783 68 [ 97851 |Bon Dkhar Khliehriat East 67.405 0.853 57.519
751 97851 64 | 97915 |Rhin Sympli Khliehriat East 63.297 1.180 74.690
752 97915 50 [ 97965 |Pius Swer Khliehriat East 49.443 1.410 | 69.715
753 97965 46 | 98011 |Wiling Bareh Khliehriat East 45.730 1.453 66.461
754 98011 39 | 98050 |Kordor Sympli Khliehriat East 39.063 1.305 50.977
755 98050 53 | 98103 [Beaingmon Sympli Khliehriat East 55.108 0.782 43.094
756 98103 50 [ 98153 |Rinika Sympli Khliehriat East 50.933 0.666 | 33.921
757 98153 | 44 | 98197 [Ribi Sympli Khliehriat East 43.154 0.978 | 42.183
758 98197 | 64 | 98261 [Roidi Sympli Khliehriat East 61.091 0.536 | 32.745
759 98261 39 | 98300 |Violel Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 39.160 0.740 | 28.978
760 97100 23 | 97123 |Lyngoi Swer Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
761 97123 13 | 97136 |Shit Sympli Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
762 97136 15 | 97151 |Pheswision Nangtdu Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
763 97151 19 | 97170 |Shit Shylla Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
764 97170 27 | 97197 |Kebina Dkhar Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
765 97197 16 | 97213 |Margarelh Dkhar Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
766 97213 14 | 97227 |Voiled Jlang Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
767 97227 12 | 97239 |Bud Chyrmang Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
768 97239 15 | 97254 |[Shai Phawa Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
769 97254 15 | 97269 |Francis Swer Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
770 97269 23 | 97292 |[Serila Dkhar Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
771 97292 24 | 97316 |Lakhi Dkhar Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
772 97316 21 | 97337 [Phrom Chyrmang Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
773 97337 | 24 | 97361 [Lovely Nongtdu Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000




774 97361 17 | 97378 |Crosly Rymbai Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
775 97378 17 | 97395 |Queen Lymgdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
776 97395 21 | 97416 |Frcncis Swer Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
777 97416 | 20 | 97436 [Meris Sympli Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
778 97436 18 | 97454 |Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
779 97454 16 | 97470 |Virginia Swer Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
780 97470 16 | 97486 |Thilda Nongtdu Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
781 97486 | 45 | 97531 [Rose Dkhar Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
782 97531 58 | 97589 |Phaw Swer Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
783 97589 | 40 | 97629 [Mon Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
784 97629 35| 97664 |Heling Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
785 97664 | 34 | 97698 [Voilet Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
786 97698 31 | 97729 |Nidawan Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
787 97729 22 | 97751 |Wel Com Dkhar Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
788 97751 17 | 97768 |Voilet Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
789 97768 13 | 97781 |Bobila Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
790 97781 16 | 97797 |Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
791 97797 15 | 97812 [Voilet Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
792 97812 16 | 97828 |Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
793 97828 22 | 97850 [Nidawan Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
794 97850 59 | 97909 |PETROL PUMP Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
795 97909 82 [ 97991 [Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 0.000 0.000 0.000
796 97991 | 49 | 98040 [Archie Rymbai Khliehriat East 38.961 0.678 | 26.396
797 98040 30 [ 98070 |Wilnig Bareh Khliehriat East 29.971 0.563 16.859
798 98070 22 | 98092 |Kla Rymbai Khliehriat East 20.754 0.897 | 18.609
799 98092 19 | 98111 [Philip Sympli Khliehriat East 20.754 0.830 17.226
800 98111 30 | 98141 [Queen Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 29.145 0.790 23.025
801 98141 36 | 98177 |Public Nongtdu Khliehriat East 36.058 0.483 17.398
802 98177 | 22 | 98199 [Acban Swer Khliehriat East 22.689 0.325 7.374
803 98199 15 | 98214 |Deeluing Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 16.017 1.020 16.337
804 98214 14 | 98228 |Allaudin Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 14.279 1.125 16.064
805 98228 12 | 98240 |CogiLang Slang Khliehriat East 12.210 1.450 17.705
806 98240 17 | 98257 |Shem Phang Nongtdu Khliehriat East 16.629 0.983 16.352




807 98257 | 23 | 98280 |Leid Nongtdu Khliehriat East 23.932 0.503 12.046
808 98280 20 [ 98300 |Helina Lyngdoh Khliehriat East 20.470 0.763 15.625
809 98300 85 [ 98385 |Lan Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 83.850 0.764 | 64.061
810 98385 90 | 98475 |Pher Nongfehi Deinshynrum 90.286 0.904 [ 81.619
811 98475 92 | 98567 |Bella Nongtdu Deinshynrum 92.344 0.860 79.416
812 98567 | 40 | 98607 |Martha Nongtdu Deinshynrum 39.854 0.780 31.086
813 98607 | 24 [ 98631 |Wilbat Nongtdu Deinshynrum 23.749 0.983 23.353
814 98631 52 | 98683 [Lop Nongtdu Deinshynrum 56.284 0.633 35.600
815 98683 66 | 98749 |Lop Nongtdu Deinshynrum 70.007 0.698 | 48.865
816 98749 38 | 98787 |Probot Sympli Deinshynrum 34.393 0.500 17.197
817 98787 | 47 | 98834 [Land Dienchynrum Deinshynrum 46.354 0.430 19.932
818 98834 71 | 98905 |Holus Secondary School Deinshynrum 71.316 1.003 71.494
819 98905 60 | 98965 |Mul Sympli Deinshynrum 58.000 0.773 | 44.805
820 98965 45 | 99010 |BotPhawa Deinshynrum 42.733 0.867 37.035
821 99010 33 | 99043 |Salem Rymlai Deinshynrum 33.340 0.783 26.116
822 99043 15 | 99058 [Bles Sympli Deinshynrum 15.927 0.595 9.477

823 99058 14 | 99072 |Bmdra Sympli Deinshynrum 14.075 1.005 14.145
824 99072 23 [ 99095 |Shit Sympli Deinshynrum 22.700 1.107 | 25.121
825 99095 28 | 99123 [Teelaar Sympli Deinshynrum 28.301 0.933 26.414
826 99123 20 [ 99143 |Kto Shylla Deinshynrum 19.488 0.890 17.344
827 99143 14 [ 99157 |Bmdro Sympli Deinshynrum 14.474 1.020 14.763
828 99157 14 | 99171 |Laibis Suwer Deinshynrum 13.709 1.135 15.560
829 99171 12 | 99183 |Slarwell Sympli Deinshynrum 11.960 1.170 13.993
830 99183 16 | 99199 |Mirson Sympli Deinshynrum 15.753 1.120 17.643
831 99199 17 | 99216 |Thanda Passah Deinshynrum 17.103 | 33.437| 571.867
832 99216 14 | 99230 |Kor Sympli Deinshynrum 13.036 0.157 2.042

833 99230 27 | 99257 |Phro Sympli Deinshynrum 0.000 0.000 0.000

834 99257 10 | 99267 |Bih Sympli Deinshynrum 0.000 0.000 0.000

835 99290 23 | 99313 |Shit Sympli Deinshynrum 22.661 1.347 | 30.517
836 99313 17 | 99330 |Kor Sympli Deinshynrum 17.508 1.115 19.521
837 99330 20 | 99350 [Misan Sympli Deinshynrum 19.507 0.975 19.019
838 98300 76 | 98376 [Rahin Sympni Deinshynrum 77.588 0.812 63.001
839 98376 87 | 98463 [Lio Ryngdoh Deinshynrum 86.598 1.266 | 109.633




840 98463 33 | 98496 |Soil Conservation office Deinshynrum 32.931 1.313 43.249
841 98496 37 | 98533 [Pher Nongtdu Deinshynrum 36.346 1.433 52.096
842 98533 35| 98568 [Mirson Sympli Deinshynrum 35.122 0.650 22.829
843 98568 14 | 98582 [Kison Sympli Deinshynrum 14.756 0.600 8.854
844 98582 23 | 98605 |Amo Sympli Deinshynrum 23.808 0.810 19.284
845 98605 24 | 98629 |M.p Swer Deinshynrum 24.901 0.640 15.937
846 98629 35 | 98664 |Mina Nongtdu Deinshynrum 34.006 0.927 | 31.512
847 98664 | 66 [ 98730 |Village DEINGSHYRUM Deinshynrum 57.024 0.908 | 51.749
848 98730 63 | 98793 |Lop Nongtdu Deinshynrum 69.087 1.250 | 86.359
849 98793 44 | 98837 |Bon Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 44.707 1.300 58.119
850 98837 17 | 98854 |Philip Sympli Deinshynrum 16.631 0.670 11.143
851 98854 20 | 98874 |Lita Rymbai Deinshynrum 19.706 0.650 12.809
852 98874 27 | 98901 |Sowity office Deinshynrum 26.910 0.473 12.737
853 98901 37 | 98938 |Philip Symoli Deinshynrum 37.774 0.643 24.301
854 98938 31 | 98969 [Lop Ryngdoh Deinshynrum 32.815 0.957 31.393
855 98969 28 | 98997 [Ripoilang Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 28.295 0.917 25.937
856 98997 30 | 99027 [Somlis Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 29.747 0.847 25.186
857 99027 21 | 99048 [Biangmon Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 20.221 1.547 31.275
858 99048 15 | 99063 |Lucy Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 13.965 1.730 24.159
859 99063 13 | 99076 |Red Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 12.331 1.345 16.585
860 99076 19 [ 99095 |Thia Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 17.902 1.230 | 22.019
861 99095 17 | 99112 |Tip Bareh Deinshynrum 16.908 1.347 | 22.769
862 99112 9 99121 |[Blis Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 9.452 1.400 13.233
863 99121 8 99129 |Din Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 8.512 1.425 12.130
864 99129 11 [ 99140 |Pramsis Swer Deinshynrum 10.991 1.455 15.992
865 99140 10 | 99150 |[Na Nongtdu Deinshynrum 9.620 1.375 13.228
866 99150 7 99157 [Bailis Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 7.607 1.280 9.737
867 99157 8 99165 |Silia Dkhar Deinshynrum 8.256 1.210 9.990
868 99165 11 | 99176 |Yolmda Spybta Deinshynrum 10.700 1.185 12.680
869 99176 11 [ 99187 |Shibur Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 10.844 1.225 13.284
870 99187 7 99194 |Niwell Lyngdoh Deinshynrum 8.031 1.295 10.400
871 99194 9 99203 |Asha Sympli Deinshynrum 8.747 1.375 12.027
872 99203 7 99210 |Kor Sympli Deinshynrum 7.165 1.540 11.034




873 99210 8 99218 [Ksha Sympli Deinshynrum 7.502 1.730 12.978
874 99218 9 99227 |Sarbi Sympli Deinshynrum 8.880 2.260 20.069
875 | 99227 | 10 | 99237 |/essynta DkharPetrol Deinshynrum 11.291 | 2320 | 26.195
Pump(hp)
876 99237 15 [ 99252 |El Sympli Deinshynrum 17.389 1.183 20.577
877 99252 20 | 99272 |Maya Sympli Deinshynrum 20.390 1.337 27.255
878 99272 9 99281 [Shit Sympli Deinshynrum 12.033 2.290 | 27.556
879 99281 9 99290 |Bindra Sympli Deinshynrum 11.053 2.360 26.085
880 99290 10 | 99300 |(secretForest) Deinshynrum 10.906 2.075 22.630
881 | 99300 | 11 | 99311 |DiensShynrum Khlaw Deinshynrum 12.829 | 1.970 | 25.273
Thangbrlew

882 99311 21 | 99332 |Shit Sympli Deinshynrum 19.307 2.230 | 43.055
